
Ministry

Minister

Month

 $1,406.49
$1,211.93 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$579.65 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$3,198.07 

In-Province Ministerial Travel and Expenses

TOTAL

Energy and Resources

Jim Reiter

April 2023

Total Travel and Expenses of Minister

Charter Flights
 - April 17, 2023, Rise Air., Regina-Saskatoon-Regina
 - April 20, 2023, Kreos Aviation Inc., Saskatoon-Regina

Commercial Flights

Ground Travel (including CVAs, Rental Vehicles, and Mileage)

Accommodation (including room charges, incidentals, related taxes and fees)

Meal Per Diems (personal per diem meal claims)

Expensed Meals (individual meals expensed by Minister; includes breakfast, 
lunch, dinner or coffee meetings)



Ministry

Minister

Month

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

In-Province Ministerial Travel and Expenses

TOTAL

Accommodation (including room charges, incidentals, related taxes and fees)

Meal Per Diems (personal per diem meal claims)

Energy and Resources

Jim Reiter

May 2023

Total Travel and Expenses of Minister

Expensed Meals (individual meals expensed by Minister; includes breakfast, 
lunch, dinner or coffee meetings)

Charter Flights 

Commercial Flights

Ground Travel (including CVAs, Rental Vehicles, and Mileage)



Ministry

Minister

Month

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,835.90 

$0.00 

$386.00 

$0.00 

$2,221.90 

In-Province Ministerial Travel and Expenses

TOTAL

Energy and Resources

Jim Reiter

June 2023

Total Travel and Expenses of Minister

Charter Flights 

Commercial Flights

Ground Travel (including CVAs, Rental Vehicles, and Mileage)

Accommodation (including room charges, incidentals, related taxes and fees)

Meal Per Diems (personal per diem meal claims)

Expensed Meals (individual meals expensed by Minister; includes breakfast, 
lunch, dinner or coffee meetings)


	Minister Reiter

